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 *NOTE: Reports filed by date of publication 

The following three pages index the 

reports by: 

A. Date of Publication/Report Number 

B. Date of Incident 

C. Location of Incident (Town/City)  



Reports (date of publication) 

Date of Publication Date of Incident Location of Incident Report Number 

9/8/2020 7/5/2017 Madison 1 

10/28/2020 12/9/2017 Machiasport 2 

12/19/2020 5/4/2018 Oakland 3 

3/5/2021 5/14/2018 Wales 4 

5/29/2021 10/16/2018 Bangor 5 

6/18/2021 11/28/2018 Old Town 6 

7/31/2021 2/2/2020 Minot 7 

11/19/2021 5/21/2019 Auburn 8 

11/19/2021 4/26/2019 Medford 9 

1/3/2022 4/25/2020 Hiram 10 

3/28/2022 12/18/2020 Jefferson 11 

4/30/2022 5/31/2019 Gorham 12 

5/29/2022 11/26/2019 Thorndike 13 

6/27/2022 10/19/2021 Falmouth 14 

8/1/2022 4/14/2020 Old Town 15 

8/20/2022 2/11/2020 Waterville 16 

11/12/2022 1/9/2022 Waldo 17 

11/19/2022 1/10/2022 Falmouth (Maine Turnpike) 18 

12/28/2022 11/24/2019 Augusta 19 

12/28/2022 11/18/2020 Lewiston 20 

2/24/2023 2/25/2022 Pittsfield 21 

3/27/2023 1/3/2021 Lewiston 22 

4/27/2023 2/28/2022 Topsham 23 

5/26/2023 10/9/2021 Portland 24 

6/23/2023 6/5/2022 Presque Isle 25 

11/24/2023 6/21/2022 Blue Hill 26 

11/24/2023 8/5/2019 Lewiston 27 

12/31/2023 7/15/2022 Newport 28 

2/23/2024 12/27/2019 Limerick 29 

5/10/2024 4/14/2021 Mars Hill 30 

5/10/2024 7/31/2021 Stockholm 31 

5/12/2024 8/31/2022 Mexico 32 

 

  



Reports (by date of incident) 

Date of Incident Date of Publication Location of Incident Report Number 

7/5/2017 9/8/2020 Madison 1 

12/9/2017 10/28/2020 Machiasport 2 

5/4/2018 12/19/2020 Oakland 3 

5/14/2018 3/5/2021 Wales 4 

10/16/2018 5/29/2021 Bangor 5 

11/28/2018 6/18/2021 Old Town 6 

4/26/2019 11/19/2021 Medford 9 

5/21/2019 11/19/2021 Auburn 8 

5/31/2019 4/30/2022 Gorham 12 

8/5/2019 11/24/2023 Lewiston 27 

11/24/2019 12/28/2022 Augusta 19 

11/26/2019 5/29/2022 Thorndike 13 

12/27/2019 2/23/2024 Limerick 29 

2/2/2020 7/31/2021 Minot 7 

2/11/2020 8/20/2022 Waterville 16 

4/14/2020 8/1/2022 Old Town 15 

4/25/2020 1/3/2022 Hiram 10 

11/18/2020 12/28/2022 Lewiston 20 

12/18/2020 3/28/2022 Jefferson 11 

1/3/2021 3/27/2023 Lewiston 22 

4/14/2021 5/10/2024 Mars Hill 30 

7/31/2021 5/10/2024 Stockholm 31 

10/9/2021 5/26/2023 Portland 24 

10/19/2021 6/27/2022 Falmouth 14 

1/9/2022 11/12/2022 Waldo 17 

1/10/2022 11/19/2022 Falmouth (Maine Turnpike) 18 

2/25/2022 2/24/2023 Pittsfield 21 

2/28/2022 4/27/2023 Topsham 23 

6/5/2022 6/23/2023 Presque Isle 25 

6/21/2022 11/24/2023 Blue Hill 26 

7/15/2022 12/31/2023 Newport 28 

8/31/2022 5/12/2024 Mexico 32 

 

  



Reports (by location) 

Location of Incident Date of Publication Date of Incident Report Number 

Auburn 11/19/2021 5/21/2019 8 

Augusta 12/28/2022 11/24/2019 19 

Bangor 5/29/2021 10/16/2018 5 

Blue Hill 11/24/2023 6/21/2022 26 

Falmouth 6/27/2022 10/19/2021 14 

Falmouth (Maine Turnpike) 11/19/2022 1/10/2022 18 

Gorham 4/30/2022 5/31/2019 12 

Hiram 1/3/2022 4/25/2020 10 

Jefferson 3/28/2022 12/18/2020 11 

Lewiston 12/28/2022 11/18/2020 20 

Lewiston 3/27/2023 1/3/2021 22 

Lewiston 11/24/2023 8/5/2019 27 

Limerick 2/23/2024 12/27/2019 29 

Machiasport 10/28/2020 12/9/2017 2 

Madison 9/8/2020 7/5/2017 1 

Mars Hill 5/10/2024 4/14/2021 30 

Medford 11/19/2021 4/26/2019 9 

Mexico 5/12/2024 8/31/2022 32 

Minot 7/31/2021 2/2/2020 7 

Newport 12/31/2023 7/15/2022 28 

Oakland 12/19/2020 5/4/2018 3 

Old Town 06/18/2021 11/28/2018 6 

Old Town 8/1/2022 4/14/2020 15 

Pittsfield 2/24/2023 2/25/2022 21 

Portland 5/26/2023 10/9/2021 24 

Presque Isle 6/23/2023 6/5/2022 25 

Stockholm 5/10/2024 7/31/2021 31 

Thorndike 5/29/2022 11/26/2019 13 

Topsham 4/27/2023 2/28/2022 23 

Waldo 11/12/2022 1/9/2022 17 

Wales 3/5/2021 5/14/2018 4 

Waterville 8/20/2022 2/11/2020 16 

 




